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Blok 4 
Drenge B HS 
2025-03-02 09:00 (14 tilmeldte) 
 
108 Aksel Hanghøj Jespersen, OB Bordtennis, Odens 
107 Alfred Klinkby, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
094 Felix Bucholdt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
037 Folke Præstholm Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
050 Hjalte Hykkelbjerg Sejten, BTK Ejby 
029 Jaka Bajde, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
114 Josefine Skov, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
111 Joy Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
003 Karl Borgquist, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
090 Lasse Wenzel, Nyborg GIF 
115 Leo Heinecke, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
146 Oskar Brødholt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
129 Silas Greve, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
081 Willas Ibsen, Nyborg GIF 
 
Puslinge B HS 
2025-03-02 09:00 (5 tilmeldte) 
 
082 Adam Bonde-Nielsen, Nyborg GIF 
126 Bertil Hakon Arngrim, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
010 Kristian Vieru, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
002 Victor Kjellerup, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
128 William Mikkelsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
Senior 2 HS 
2025-03-02 09:00 (21 tilmeldte) 
 
071 Christopher Kjær Jensen, Korup Idrætsforening, 
134 Claus F. Clausen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
070 Dennis Mortensen, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordte 
041 Gustav Mattsson Nielsen, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
021 Henning S. Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, O 
123 Jeff Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
072 Jeppe Majgaard, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordtenni 
018 Kenny Hanfgarn Fløjborg, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
142 Markus Munk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
073 Michael Dino Hansen, Langeskov BTK 
019 Michael Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odens 
020 Niels Clausen-Bruun, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
117 Oskar Kaas, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
022 Rasmus Donbæk, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Ode 
027 Rasmus Kingo Juul Knudsen, Bordtennisklubben 
099 Sebastian Christiansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
119 Silas Willer, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
048 Sune Guldbrandsen, BTK Ejby 
047 Tommy Skov, BTK Ejby 
075 Ulrik Jensen, Langeskov BTK 
120 Viktor Pilegaard Hansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Senior 4 HS 
2025-03-02 09:00 (17 tilmeldte) 
 
080 Alexsander Stein Buchtrup, Næsby Idrætsforenin 
061 Allan Olsen, Højby S&G 
025 Anders Riishøj Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton 
087 Brian Wenzel, Nyborg GIF 
042 Carsten Pindstofte, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklu 
015 Christian Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Ode 
036 Dan Knudsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
088 Jan Nielsen, Nyborg GIF 
043 Jan Wintcentsen, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklub 
131 Jørgen Madsen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
060 Kasper Kristiansen, Højby S&G 
068 Krzysztof Waszkiewicz, Kerteminde Bordtennis Cl 
084 Mahmoud Abdo, Nyborg GIF 
086 Rasmus Hytting, Nyborg GIF 
045 Steen Jensen, BTK Ejby 
067 Vladimir Hrdlicka, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
085 Yasin Kalem, Nyborg GIF 
 
Veteran 60 A HS 
2025-03-02 09:00 (5 tilmeldte) 
 
044 Erik Hansen, BTK Ejby 
088 Jan Nielsen, Nyborg GIF 
089 Kim jansson, Nyborg GIF 
055 Lars Højlyng, Faaborg Bordtennisklub 
033 Tonny D. Gjøl, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
 
Veteran 70 A HS 
2025-03-02 09:00 (4 tilmeldte) 
 
056 Birger Hansen, Faaborg Bordtennisklub 
051 Kell Moll Niemann, BTK Ejby 
057 Michael Sommer, Fjordager Idrætsforening 
058 Ulrik Petersen, Fjordager Idrætsforening 
 

Blok 4 A 
Pige A DS 
2025-03-02 10:45 (3 tilmeldte) 
110 Ellen Haugaard, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
114 Josefine Skov, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
111 Joy Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
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Blok 5 
Drenge A HD 
2025-03-02 13:00 (6 tilmeldte) 

 
113 Anton Tranberg Bæk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
115 Leo Heinecke, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
099 Sebastian Christiansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
020 Niels Clausen-Bruun, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
 
114 Josefine Skov, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
111 Joy Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
003 Karl Borgquist, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
002 Victor Kjellerup, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
 
009 Johan Lollesgaard, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ring 

 
Senior 3 HD 
2025-03-02 13:00 (8 tilmeldte) 
 
134 Claus F. Clausen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
055 Lars Højlyng, Faaborg Bordtennisklub 
 
048 Sune Guldbrandsen, BTK Ejby 
045 Steen Jensen, BTK Ejby 
 
071 Christopher Kjær Jensen, Korup Idrætsforening, 
021 Henning S. Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, O 
 
070 Dennis Mortensen, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordte 
024 Peter Ahlstrøm Johansen, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
 
057 Michael Sommer, Fjordager Idrætsforening 
058 Ulrik Petersen, Fjordager Idrætsforening 
 
 
Senior 4 HD 
2025-03-02 13:00 (11 tilmeldte) 
 
084 Mahmoud Abdo, Nyborg GIF 
085 Yasin Kalem, Nyborg GIF 
 
048 Sune Guldbrandsen, BTK Ejby 
045 Steen Jensen, BTK Ejby 
 
061 Allan Olsen, Højby S&G 
060 Kasper Kristiansen, Højby S&G 
 
042 Carsten Pindstofte, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklu 
043 Jan Wintcentsen, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklub 
 
068 Krzysztof Waszkiewicz, Kerteminde Bordtennis Cl 
067 Vladimir Hrdlicka, Kerteminde Bordtennis Club 
 
131 Jørgen Madsen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
 
051 Kell Moll Niemann, BTK Ejby 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Senior Elite HD 
2025-03-02 13:00 (12 tilmeldte) 
 
096 Nick Tran, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
095 Jens Klein-Døssing, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
097 Mogens Sonnichsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
147 Carsten Jacobsen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
 
093 Maja Helene Hansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
052 Mille Helene Hansen, Faaborg Bordtennisklub 
 
125 Gustav Højslet, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
119 Silas Willer, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
 
077 Casper Bonde Rasmussen, Langeskov BTK 
078 Tonny Huynh, Langeskov BTK 
 
122 Simon Vonebjerg, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
103 Luka Dardic-Jahn, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
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Blok 6 
Drenge A HS 
2025-03-02 15:00 (17 tilmeldte) 
 
107 Alfred Klinkby, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
113 Anton Tranberg Bæk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
110 Ellen Haugaard, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
037 Folke Præstholm Larsen, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
127 Gustav Nielsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
040 Gustav Qvist Feldthaus, Bordtennisklubben Trito 
050 Hjalte Hykkelbjerg Sejten, BTK Ejby 
101 Jakob Ilkjær Krogsøe, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
116 Jonas Skovgaard Andersen, OB Bordtennis, Ode 
111 Joy Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
115 Leo Heinecke, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
020 Niels Clausen-Bruun, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
146 Oskar Brødholt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
117 Oskar Kaas, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
104 Rasmus Pein Johansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
099 Sebastian Christiansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
129 Silas Greve, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
007 Noah Koch Christensen, Bordtennisklubben Hep, 
004 Simav Haji, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
003 Karl Borgquist, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ringe 
 
 

Drenge C HS 
2025-03-02 15:00 (6 tilmeldte) 

 
108 Aksel Hanghøj Jespersen, OB Bordtennis, Odens 
109 Bertram Thinggaard, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
094 Felix Bucholdt, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
009 Johan Lollesgaard, Bordtennisklubben Hep, Ring 
069 Jonathan A. Møller-Egede, Kerteminde Bordtenni 
031 Luis Leander Karlsson, Bordtennisklubben Triton, 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Senior Elite HS 
2025-03-02 15:00 (16 tilmeldte) 
 
077 Casper Bonde Rasmussen, Langeskov BTK 
071 Christopher Kjær Jensen, Korup Idrætsforening, 
125 Gustav Højslet, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
123 Jeff Tølbøll, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
095 Jens Klein-Døssing, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
072 Jeppe Majgaard, Korup Idrætsforening, Bordtenni 
121 Magnus Jensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
093 Maja Helene Hansen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
143 Malthe Skov Jørgensen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
142 Markus Munk, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
097 Mogens Sonnichsen, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
096 Nick Tran, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
119 Silas Willer, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
122 Simon Vonebjerg, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
033 Tonny D. Gjøl, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
078 Tonny Huynh, Langeskov BTK 
 
Veteran 40 A HS 
2025-03-02 15:00 (11 tilmeldte) 
 
025 Anders Riishøj Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton 
042 Carsten Pindstofte, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklu 
134 Claus F. Clausen, Skårup IdrætsForening 
044 Erik Hansen, BTK Ejby 
076 Henrik Bækkelund, Langeskov BTK 
043 Jan Wintcentsen, Brændekilde Bellinge Boldklub 
039 Kurt Hansen, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Odense 
024 Peter Ahlstrøm Johansen, Bordtennisklubben Trit 
022 Rasmus Donbæk, Bordtennisklubben Triton, Ode 
048 Sune Guldbrandsen, BTK Ejby 
075 Ulrik Jensen, Langeskov BTK 
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